
 

 

 

C Y P R E S S  G L E N  
A T  R I V E R  W I L D E R N E S S  

 

2025 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
Location: River Wilderness Community Center, 1 Wilderness Boulevard 

  

Month  Day  Date  Time  Mee.ng Type  Loca.on 

January  

   

Tuesday  1/7/2025  6 PM Board  Community Center 

Tuesday  1/21/2025  6 PM Board  Community Center 

February  Tuesday  2/4/2025  6 PM Board  Community Center 

March  Tuesday  3/4/2025  6 PM Board  Community Center 

April  Tuesday  4/1/2025  6:30 PM  Board  Community Center 

May  Tuesday  5/13/2025  6:30 PM Board  Community Center 

June  Tuesday  6/3/2025  6:30 PM  Board  Community Center 

September  Tuesday  9/9/2025  2 PM Board  Virtual via Zoom 

October  Tuesday  10/7/2025  2 PM  Board Workshop* Virtual via Zoom 

November Wednesday  11/5/2025 6:30 PM  Member** Community Center 


